Disziplin
weibl. Jugend 2004 bis 2007:

weibl. Jugend 2000 bis 2003:

weibl. Jugend 1996 bis 1999:

mannl. Jugend 2004 bis 2008:

mannl. Jugend 2000 bis 2003:

mannl. Jugend 1996 bis 1999:

Kinderpreisboleln 2010

Platz Vorname

1
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Sandra
Fenja
Pauline
Julia
Hanna
Sontka
Adda
Julina

Svena

Lea
Sarah
Simone
Ines
Julia
Nina
Anna

Jule

Svenja
Anna-Katharina

Lena

Timon

Falk

Lukas
Finn

Niklas

Holger
Philipp

Name
Friedrichs
Eilts
Schmiga
Hoffrogge
Eilts
Oltmanns
Oltmanns
Schroder

Gawenat

Behrends
Diekmann
Stasch
Petersen
Schroder
Gawenat
Schelken

Motzkus

Schréder
Opfermann

Fimmen

Claassen

Janssen

Fimmen
Hatscher

Janssen

Janssen

Schmiga

Meter
142
136
128
120
120
64
42
40
19

205
183
172
170
158
155
148
136

219
202
190

197
24

215
148
138

229
180

Stechen

73
50
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